
MASS INTENTIONS, AUGUST 1 - 31, 2025 

                                
Friday August 1 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday August 2 5:00 p.m. John Peloza Rose Marie Doliska 

   Garrett Galvin Rose Marie Doliska 

Sunday August 3 10:00 a.m. Betty Dwyer Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Vicki Bradica Sylvia Norstrom 

     Mickey Malcolm McDonald Family 

   Adrian Barca The Family 

Friday August 8 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday August 9 5:00 p.m. Stacey Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Betty Dwyer The Family 

   Bob Thompson Don & Judy Caron 

Sunday August 10   10:00 a.m. Jack Malcolm The Family 

   Steven Panula The Family 

   Ed Ternowesky Panula Family 

   Deceased Miazdzyk Family Members - Liz Ramuscak 

Friday August 15 7:00 p.m. Special Intention requested by Paula Cousins 

Saturday August 16 5:00 p.m. Intentions of Stan Zapior Betty Beckingham 

   Alice Zapior Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Susan Barley Rosemary Pietrzyk 

Sunday August 17 10:00 a.m. Mickey Malcolm Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Ray Dafoe Kathy Gauley 

Friday August 22 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday August 23 5:00 p.m. Alice Zapior The Family 

    Helen & Arthur Aylward Cathy & Chris Lai 

   Christina Towers Maria Walser 

   Bob Thompson Gayle Caron & Family 

Sunday  August 24 10:00 a.m. Garrett Galvin St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

   Mickey Malcolm St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

   Aliette Bois The Family 

Friday August 29 7:00 p.m. Intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday August 30 5:00 p.m. Frank, Dawson & Harley Jr. Dornan ---  Bunny Dornan 

   Sandra Margarit The Family 

   Ron Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

Sunday August 31 10:00 a.m. Garrett Galvin Judy & Charlie Paxton 

   Mickey Malcolm Kathy Gauley 
 


